
AXLE TRSN EB 5500# 73.75"FC 

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

EFFECTIVE DATE:

91.75"HFL OIL 300-034730
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

PROPRIETARY AND 1250

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE«

09-06-21

«

290-034117

300-034727

250-033794

.38" LOCKNUT (TORQUE 35 lbs./ft.)
290-034553

.38x1.00"(GRADE 5)
250-033793

250-020844
250-031478

250-029200
290-034129

250-031475
290-034115

290-010452
290-001405

290-002656

250-034389
(TORQUE 25-30 lbs./ft.)



EFFECTIVE DATE:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

300-034730
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

PROPRIETARY AND 897

AXLE TRSN EB 5500# 73.75"FC 
91.75"HFL OIL

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

04-13-15



300-034727

290-002656

.38" LOCKNUT (TORQUE 35 lbs./ft.)
290-034553

.38x1.00"(GRADE 5)
250-033793

250-020844
250-031478

250-029200
290-034129

250-031475
290-034115

290-010452
290-001405

(TORQUE 25-30 lbs./ft.)

290-034117

250-031621

250-033794

tratzlaff
Void

tratzlaff
Void


